Data Sheet Model BD 720
Model BD 720 | Standard-Incubators with gravity convection
The BD Avantgarde.Line series is specially designed for gentle incubation of organisms, as well as conditioning of heat-sensitive media. The new design of
the units and the homogeneous temperature distribution ensure the very best results.
BENEFITS
• Excellent temporal and spatial temperature accuracy
• High process reliability
• 100 °C disinfection routine

• Ergonomic handle design
• USB port for recording data
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [cu.*.] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz Standard BD720-230V 9010-0331
26
240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz Standard BD720UL-240V 9010-0332
TECHNICAL DATA
Description BD720-230V1 BD720UL-240V1
Article Number 9010-0331 9010-0332
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range +5 °C above ambient temperature to [°C] 100 100
Temperature variation at 37 °C [± K] 0.7 0.7